Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED ROUND HIGH BAY PL
HIGH TEMPERATURE MODEL
UP TO 65°C/149°F
PAGE 1/3
KEY FEATURES
•	 High ambient temperature of

3/3
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
SCR053 REMOTE CONTROL
FOR SENSOR
Used (on sensor model only) to adjust sensor settings after installation, from the ground.
•	 Brightness - Set the output level (in %) of connected lighting during occupancy
•	 Sensitivity - Set the range sensitivity for occupancy sensing in the area
•	 Hold time - Set the time that the sensor will hold after the area has been vacated
•	 Daylight harvesting - Set the threshold of natural light level
•	 Stand-by dim/time - Set the light level/time required after the hold time has elapsed
•	 Ability to pre-program 4 separate modes which can be saved and transferred from one
fixture to another
SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
HBCAM01 SWIVEL YOKE MOUNT BRACKET Used (on standard model only) to direct light at various angles from
wall or ceiling mounted position
SWIVEL YOKE MOUNT BRACKET
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP - COMPATIBLE WITH NON-SENSOR MODELS ONLY
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
EB23UQB
23W 120-277V Emergency Battery Backup
unit with 18” conduit
Used to supply the fixture with 23W of power in emergency situations
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
115
120-277
HBC115W50DLPT 115W 120-277V HIGH TEMP-CORROSION HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 16,100
175 HBC175W50DLPT 175W 120-277V HIGH TEMP-CORROSION HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 24,500
220 HBC220W50DLPT 220W 120-277V HIGH TEMP-CORROSION HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 30,800
HIGH TEMPERATURE/CORROSION RESISTANT MODEL WITHOUT SENSOR
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
115
120-277
HBC115W50DLPTS 115W 120-277V HIGH TEMP HIGH BAY IN 5000K WITH SENSOR 5000 16,100
175 HBC175W50DLPTS 175W 120-277V HIGH TEMP HIGH BAY IN 5000K WITH SENSOR 5000 24,500
220 HBC220W50DLPTS 220W 120-277V HIGH TEMP HIGH BAY IN 5000K WITH SENSOR 5000 30,800
HIGH TEMPERATURE/CORROSION RESISTANT MODEL WITH SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
175
277-480
HBC175W50DLPTHV 175W 277-480V HIGH TEMP HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 24,500
220 HBC220W50DLPTHV 220W 277-480V HIGH TEMP HIGH BAY IN 5000K 5000 30,800
HIGH TEMPERATURE/CORROSION RESISTANT HIGH VOLTAGE MODEL WITHOUT SENSOR